10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

QUINTE WEST
SOCCER CLUB

Tuesday, 29 May 2018
Tuesday, 29 May 2018

Tuesday, 05 June 2018
Tuesday, 05 June 2018

Tuesday, 12 June 2018
Tuesday, 12 June 2018

Saturday, 16 June 2018
Saturday, 16 June 2018

Tuesday, 19 June 2018
Tuesday, 19 June 2018

Tuesday, 03 July 2018
Tuesday, 03 July 2018

Tuesday, 10 July 2018
Tuesday, 10 July 2018

Tuesday, 17 July 2018
Tuesday, 17 July 2018

Tuesday, 24 July 2018
Tuesday, 24 July 2018

Tuesday, 31 July 2018
Tuesday, 31 July 2018

Tuesday, 07 August 2018
Tuesday, 07 August 2018

Tuesday, 14 August 2018
Tuesday, 14 August 2018

U-14 Schedule

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

11:15
12:45

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Week 1

Chiasson's Trophies

Dewmill Events

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Week 2

Dewmill Events

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 3

Dewmill Events

CrossFit Trenton

Ed's Auto Repair

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 4

Ed's Auto Repair

Dewmill Events

Chiasson's Trophies CrossFit Trenton
Week 5
CrossFit Trenton Ed's Auto Repair

Dewmill Events

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 6

Chiasson's Trophies

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Dewmill Events

Week 7

Chiasson's Trophies

Dewmill Events

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Week 8

Dewmill Events

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 9

Dewmill Events

CrossFit Trenton

Ed's Auto Repair

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 10

CrossFit Trenton

Ed's Auto Repair

Dewmill Events

Chiasson's Trophies

Week 11

Chiasson's Trophies

CrossFit Trenton

Ed's Auto Repair

Dewmill Events

Week 12

Chiasson's Trophies

Ed's Auto Repair

CrossFit Trenton

Dewmill Events




