

U-14 Schedule

Game			
1	Tuesday, 29 May 2018	6:00	Field 2
2	Tuesday, 29 May 2018	7:30	Field 2
3	Tuesday, 05 June 2018	6:00	Field 2
4	Tuesday, 05 June 2018	7:30	Field 2
5	Tuesday, 12 June 2018	6:00	Field 2
6	Tuesday, 12 June 2018	7:30	Field 2
7	Saturday, 16 June 2018	11:15	Field 2
8	Saturday, 16 June 2018	12:45	Field 2
9	Tuesday, 19 June 2018	6:00	Field 2
10	Tuesday, 19 June 2018	7:30	Field 2
11	Tuesday, 03 July 2018	6:00	Field 2
12	Tuesday, 03 July 2018	7:30	Field 2
13	Tuesday, 10 July 2018	6:00	Field 2
14	Tuesday, 10 July 2018	7:30	Field 2
15	Tuesday, 17 July 2018	6:00	Field 2
16	Tuesday, 17 July 2018	7:30	Field 2
17	Tuesday, 24 July 2018	6:00	Field 2
18	Tuesday, 24 July 2018	7:30	Field 2
19	Tuesday, 31 July 2018	6:00	Field 2
20	Tuesday, 31 July 2018	7:30	Field 2
21	Tuesday, 07 August 2018	6:00	Field 2
22	Tuesday, 07 August 2018	7:30	Field 2
23	Tuesday, 14 August 2018	6:00	Field 2
24	Tuesday, 14 August 2018	7:30	Field 2

Week 1				
Chiasson's Trophies	Dewmill Events			
Ed's Auto Repair	CrossFit Trenton			
Week 2				
Dewmill Events	Ed's Auto Repair			
CrossFit Trenton	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 3				
Dewmill Events	CrossFit Trenton			
Ed's Auto Repair	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 4				
Ed's Auto Repair	Dewmill Events			
Chiasson's Trophies	CrossFit Trenton			
Week 5				
CrossFit Trenton	Ed's Auto Repair			
Dewmill Events	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 6				
Chiasson's Trophies	Ed's Auto Repair			
CrossFit Trenton	Dewmill Events			
Week 7				
Chiasson's Trophies	Dewmill Events			
Ed's Auto Repair	CrossFit Trenton			
Week 8				
Dewmill Events	Ed's Auto Repair			
CrossFit Trenton	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 9				
Dewmill Events	CrossFit Trenton			
Ed's Auto Repair	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 10				
CrossFit Trenton	Ed's Auto Repair			
Dewmill Events	Chiasson's Trophies			
Week 11				
Chiasson's Trophies	CrossFit Trenton			
Ed's Auto Repair	Dewmill Events			
Week 12				
Chiasson's Trophies	Ed's Auto Repair			
CrossFit Trenton	Dewmill Events			